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Form for filing Rate Schedules For FRANKLIN COUNTY 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. ___ ,d, ______ _ 

_j:;d ffev1wf SHEET NO . __ I __ _ 

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ;t. --=-----
~~~wt SHEET NO. __ I __ _ 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (OTHER THAN TRAILER COURTS) 

5/8" x 3/4" meters 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

l" meters 

First 7,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 140,000 gallons 
Over 150,000 gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

$ 7.34 minimum 
2.17 per 1,000 gallons 
1.67 per 1,000 gallons 
1.47 per 1,000 gallons 

$17 .19 minimum 
1.67 per 1,000 gallons 
1.47 per 1,000 gallons 
1.22 per 1,000 gallons 

$35.00 deposit required on tenants (refundable) 

DATE OF ISSUE ~ Ir /t/9 V 

ISSUED BY BER~~O-, ~R. 
7 

Name of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS~ION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 1 1994 

PURSUANT TO f/J07 KAR :>:011 • 
SECTION 9 V) 
A/ ~ /._ //-,, 

BY: Ar.v_ -
PUBLIC 'sERVICt tOMM!SSION M NAGER 

DATE EFFECTIVE~ 4 ;f'fi 
TITLE CHAIRMAN 

Issued by authority of .an Order of the Public Service Commission 
in Case No. ?f. 0'./-2 da-ted 

> ----------



Form for filing Rate Schedules For FRANKLIN COUNTY 
Commun1 ty, Town or C1 'ty 

P. S. C. NO. _ _....;;_:/. _______ _ 

,.J~ ' I J --1can\aZSHEET NO. __ Z-___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __ ~-----
~~ &r,StesHEET NO. __ .e_ __ _ 

F.ARMDALE WATER DISTRICT 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS 

(Stewart Home) 

First 7,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 140,000 gallons 
Over 150,000 gallons 

$17.19 minimum 
1.67 per 1,000 gallons 
1.47 per 1,000 gallons 
1.22 per 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Rates based on monthly consumption 
(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract). 

DATE OF ISSUE J~? fll/'/ 
ISSUED BY BERL ROBINSON. SR. 

Name· of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIC N 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 1 1994 

PURSuMH TO 207 KAR 5:C 11 • 
SECTION 9 9) 

BY: tf/- ~ ... .;L'v 
PUBLIC 'SERVICE tOMMISSION MANA! ER 

DATE EFFECTIVE ~ t (tftl'( 
Tl TLE CHA I RMAN 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission 
in Case No. 7¥--et./..J dated-----------



For FRANKLIN COUNTY 
--community, Town or C1'ty 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

P . S .C. NO. ..L 
3rd/ltirr1~ SHEET NO. 3 

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. .:t 

~ J /2zn~ SHEET NO. 3 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

INDUSTRIAL CONSUMERS 

(Trigometer Inc.) 

frist 7,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 140,000 gallons 
Over 150,000 gallons 

$17.19 minimum 
1.67 per 1,000 gallons 
1.47 per 1,000 gallons 
1.22 per 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Rates based on monthly consumption 
(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract). 

DATE OF ISSUE ~; l /f fy 
ISSUED BY BERL ROBINSON, SR. 

. Name -of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFI;CTIVE 

/\PR l 1994 

PURSUANT TO 807 l<AR 5:0 1 • 
SECTION 9 (1) 

I 

R 

DATE EFFECTIVE ~c? /t/tY~ 
d 

TITLE CHAIRMAN 

? 
Issued by authority of an Order of tbe Public Service Commission of K,~'t<tcky 
in Case No. '1i-o'l 2 dated ~ l 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For FRANKLIN COUNTY 
-~C'O'mm~u~n•1~ty~,~T-o_"_·_n __ o_r__.C~1t_;_• __ 

P.S.C. NO·--------~------------­
fidn'J SHEET N0. __ 4--__ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.____;_;!~---------FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT 
~a.me of Issuing Corporation z_~ ~J SHEET No._4-__ _ 

CLASSIFICA.TION OF SERVICE 

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased 
water by its supplier, the utility may apply for an adjustment to 
its water rates in accordance with 807 KAR 5:067. The base rate 
for future application of the purchased water adjustment clause is: 

SUPPLIER 
Frankfort Electric and Water Plant Board 

DATE OF ISSUEJ~ ~ /lf'f" 
ISSUED BY BERL ROB INS ON, SR. 

Name· of Officer 

RATE 
$1.08 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 1 1994 

PU~SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 . 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: ~ 
PUBUC'SERVICE OMM!SSION MANAGER 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

Issued by authorit' of an Order of the Public Service Commission 
in Case No. qf .. t>lf 5 dated --------------------

RATE 
PER UNIT 


